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Week 6

Name

Dusty Fisher
Evan Graham
Jason Luci
Carlton Mabe
Sarah Kuetemeier
Doug Haight
Brian Myers
Chris Edmonds
Ethan Kelly

Rob Vaughan
Frankie Gilliam
Patrick Gaskins
Chris Dudden
Jacob Lee
Cynthia Slattery
Mike Fisher
Lauren Fisher
Tom Carey

Ben Dudden
Cathy Fisher
Patrick Kelly
Shawn Gibson
Greg Kuetemeier
Judy Harveycutter
Elizabeth Jessee
Jacob Watts

King Pin
29.54
32.00
30.77
24.62
28.31
22.15
18.46
17.23
9.85
11.08
23.38
14.77
12.31
19.69
25.85
27.08
20.92
1.23
3.69
16.00
7.38
6.15
2.46
13.54
4.92
8.62

Expressway
13.54
7.38
24.62
32.00
25.85
28.31
23.38
9.85
19.69
6.15
16.00
12.31
30.77
29.54
27.08
4.92
11.08
1.23
18.46
20.92
17.23
14.77
3.69
2.46
8.62
22.15

Roanoke Pinball League - Fall 2024
Weekly Points Summary by Game

Galaxy
28.31
29.54
19.69
25.85

6.15
16.00
12.31
11.08
22.15
18.46
27.08
32.00

1.23

8.62

9.85
20.92
17.23
23.38
30.77
13.54

7.38

3.69

24.62
4.92
14.77

2.46

Eight Ball
Deluxe

24.62
25.85
32.00
28.31
19.69
14.77
20.92
30.77
23.38
16.00
27.08
9.85
8.62
7.38
17.23
29.54
22.15
18.46
6.15
13.54
1.23
3.69
12.31
11.08
4.92
2.46

Banzai Run
32.00
24.62
30.77
17.23
6.15
14.77
11.08
19.69
29.54
22.15
9.85
28.31
27.08
4.92
12.31
8.62
20.92
25.85
7.38
3.69
23.38
18.46
13.54
16.00
1.23
2.46

Mr. & Mrs.
Pac-Man

32.00
28.31
7.38
17.23
29.54
16.00
23.38
4.92
14.77
27.08
3.69
18.46
30.77
25.85
6.15
12.31
2.46
20.92
11.08
9.85
24.62
19.69
13.54
22.15
8.62
1.23

The Shadow
27.08
32.00
29.54

1.23
24.62
25.85
20.92
28.31

4.92
17.23

6.15

2.46
14.77
22.15
11.08
12.31
18.46
13.54
30.77

9.85
19.69
23.38

7.38

8.62
16.00

3.69

The Munsters
30.77
22.15
9.85
27.08
19.69
17.23
24.62
32.00
29.54
25.85
28.31
23.38
13.54
16.00
20.92
11.08
12.31
14.77
6.15
18.46
3.69
1.23
7.38
4.92
8.62
2.46

10/21/2024

Grand Total

217.85
201.85
184.62
173.54
160.00
155.08
155.08
153.85
153.85
144.00
141.54
141.54
139.08
134.15
130.46
126.77
125.54
119.38
114.46
105.85
104.62
91.08
84.92
83.69
67.69
45.54



